
Crown Copyright Reserved.

AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office,
Customs and Excise. London, from mid-day on the 10th February, 1936, to mid-day on the 13th February, 1936.

IMPORTED INTO GREAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN IRELAND.

Countries.

British South Africa
Uganda Protectorate
New Zealand
Canada
British Guiana
Germany ...
Netherlands
Belgium
France
Switzerland
Other Countries ...

Total Declared Value '
of the Importations
registered from mid-day
on the 10th February,
1936, to mid-day on the
13th February, 1936.

GOLD.
Bullion.

Unrefined, in
dust, amalgam

(i.e., lumps),
and bars.

£
38,633
2,000
5,688

— 3,773

—
—
—
—
— 3,657

53,751

Refined, in
bars, etc.

£
1,034,398

—14,000

—
—6,293
9,481

—33,095
71,321

1,168,588

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

——

—75,000

—
— 160

—
—2,500

77,660

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

——
—

—
—
— 808

—
—26,889

27,697

Total of
Gold.

£
1,073,031

2,000
19,688
75,000
3,773
6,293

10,449

—33,095
100,710

3,657

1,327,696

SILVER.
Bullion.»

Unrefined.

£

——

—
——

——
3,890

—
— 59

3,949

Refined.

£

—
—
—
—
— 62
4,420
8,749

—
—

13,231

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—1,400

1,400

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

- £

—
—-̂ -

—
—
—
—- —

306

—

.

306

Total of
Silver.

£

—
—
—
—
— 62
4,420

12,639
306

—1,459

18,886

lYktnl ofXUucbi UJL

Gold and
Silver.

£
1,073,031

2,000
19,688
75,000
3,773
6,355

14,869
12,639
33,401

100,710
5,116

1,346,582
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