Crown Copyright Reserved.

AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office, Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 10th February, 1936, to mid-day on the 13th February, 1936.

◀	Gold.					Silver.					1
	Bullion.		Coin.			Bullion.		Coin.			Total of
Countries.	Unrefined, in dust, amalgam (<i>i.e.</i> , lumps), and bars.	Refined, in bars, etc.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Gold.	Unrefined.	Refined.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Silver.	Gold and Silver.
British South Africa Uganda Protectorate New Zealand Canada British Guiana Germany Netherlands Belgium France Switzerland Other Countries	£ 38,633 2,000 5,688 - 3,773 - - - 3,657	£ 1,034,398 	£ 75,000 160 2,500 	£ 	£ 1,073,031 2,000 19,688 75,000 3,773 6,293 10,449 	£ — — — 3,890 — 59	£ 	£ 	£ 306 	£ 4,420 12,639 306 1,459	£ 1,073,031 2,000 19,688 75,000 3,773 6,355 14,869 12,639 33,401 100,710 5,116
Total Declared Value of the Importations registered from mid-day on the 10th February, 1936, to mid-day on the 13th February, 1936.	53,751	1,168,588	77,660	27,697	1,327,696	3,949	13,231	1,400	306	18,886	1,346,582

IMPORTED INTO GREAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN IRELAND.